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dividual Placings

Contestant Name
s

Bailey Singer
Jessica Craig
Riley Maranville
Marryn Shults
Grace Olinger
Jayce Meyring
Samantha Lapp
Katelyn Olinger
Lily Redden
Jayde Meyring
Dominic Gettlein
Baily Hood

Bryce Hill

Kayla Wille
Caleb VanDenBerg
Brady Hopkins
Cole Rogers
Ashlyn Ochsner
Courtney Griffith
Trent Huffman
Dani Carter
Shanna Jo Weaver
Kelton Turner
Rylie Zufelt
Clair Lee

Kaden Henderson
Jordan Kendrick
Macy Collins

Coy Shoemaker
Collin Ochsner
Kinley Lewis
Kenzie Turner
Temma Monroe
Duke Chesnut
Brook Plumb

Alex Vieselmeyer
Baylor Struckmeyer
Kassi Shoemaker
Hannah Hayes
Schlayer Carlson
Jillian Bumgardner
Brandyn Hill
Lauren Frink
Kacie Lapp

Anna Owens
Tristan Singer
Chelsea Kelty
Wade Sanders
Zack Uyemura

Team Name

Routt #1

Box Butte/Gunnison/Tri River
Elbert #1

Rio Blanco #1
Routt #1

Box Butte #1
Rio Blanco #1
Routt #1

Box Butte/Gunnison/Tri River
Box Butte #2
Weld #3

Box Butte #1
Logan #1
Routt #1

La Plata
Weld #2

Rio Blanco #2
Weld #1
Morgan
Phillips

Box Butte #1
Box Butte #2
Rio Blanco #2
La Plata
Larimer
Elbert #2
Morgan

Rio Blanco #1
Weld #1

Weld #1

Logan #1

Rio Blanco #1
Elbert #1
Weld #2
Phillips/Washington
Phillips
Phillips

Weld #1

Routt #3
Routt #3

Rio Blanco #2
Logan #1

Weld #2

Rio Blanco #2
Elbert #1
Routt #2
Elbert #1

Box Butte #1
Weld #3

461
458
458
458
456
451
450
449
448
445
443
443
440
438
434
433
433
432
432
431
430
430
428
428
427
426
422
421
420
419
418
418
415
415
414
411
411
406
405
405
403
402
401
400
399
398
397
397
396

137
133
128

122
120

126
123
133
130

127
117
127
120

142
137
133
117

118
117

132
119

118
117
119



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

Jayce Maker
Bryce Kendrick
Kodi Henderson
Tommie Jane Knox
Rebecca Owens
Caroline Lee

Cal Sidwell
Blake Hopkins
Leah Allen

Caden Schwab
Welsey Maranville
Brock Miller
Elijah Meyers
Emmitt Meyring
Ryan Tempel

Cate Lee

Josie Meyring
Logan Thompson
Jed Sidwell

Clay Sabrowski
Jon Thompson
Kole Yates
Raelyn Kelty
Cash Vanek

Levi Allen

Aubri Strachen
Charley Maranville
Rasine Bolek

Logan #1

Morgan

Elbert #2

La Plata
Phillips/Washington
Larimer

Weld #3

Weld #3

Routt #2

Larimer

Elbert #3

Elbert #2
Phillips/Washington
Routt #3

Phillips

Larimer

Routt #3

Box Butte/Gunnison/Tri River
Weld #2

Box Butte/Gunnison/Tri River
Box Butte #2

La Plata

Elbert #3

Elbert #3

Routt #2

Elbert #2

Elbert #3

Box Butte #2

396
395
394
394
392
391
391
390
388
387
384
382
381
380
379
378
375
375
373
368
353
349
342
339
328
318
313
286

104

123
99

119
118

117
105



